Jennifer Adams 155 jadams@mttam.org Dean of Curriculum, Math Teacher
Meagan Andrews 125 mandrews@mttam.org Head of Lower School

David Baker 181 dbaker@mttam.org Math Teacher

Suzanne Beard 163 sbeard@mttam.org Science Teacher

Jennifer Bennett 140 jbennett@mttam.org PE Teacher

Lindsay Bercovitch 107 lbercovitch@mttam.org Performing Arts Teacher

Tyler Bewley 144  tbewley@mttam.org Art Teacher

Toni Brand 167 tbrand@mttam.org Science Teacher

Hallie Brauner 180 hbrauner@mttam.org Associate Director Admissions & Marketing
Heather Brubaker 133  hbrubaker@mttam.org Director of Communications
Trisha Cahill 154  tcahill@mttam.org STEM Teacher

Kenya Curry 110  kcurry@mttam.org After Care

Vivian Dai 124  vdai@mttam.org Mandarin Teacher

Andrew Davis 111  adavis@mttam.org Head of School

Melodie Del Rio 201 mdelrio@mttam.org Counselor

Joelle Dodge 104 jdodge@mttam.org Director of Finance

Julia Esser 150 jesser@mttam.org Kindergarten Teacher

Marcia Giesen 120 mgiesen@mttam.org PE Teacher

Gerry Guarriello 171 gguarriello@mttam.org Spanish Teacher

Barbara Guarriello 158  bguarriello@mttam.org Spanish Teacher

Elliot Hayne 151 ehayne@mttam.org 1st Grade Teacher

Isaac Jacobs-Gomes 172  ijacobsgomes@mttam.org 6th Grade Humanities Teacher
Marianne  Kabir Delapor 170  mkabir@mttam.org 7th & 8th Social Studies Teacher
Naveen Kanithi 119 nkanithi@mttam.org Registrar & After School Programs
Megan Kuykendall 153  mkuykendall@mttam.org 3rd Grade Humanities Teacher
Lisa Levin 114  llevin@mttam.org Librarian

Deborah Marcom 131 dmarcom@mttam.org Performing Arts Teacher

Trevor Marcom 103 tfmarcom@gmail.com Performing Arts Teacher

Aileen Markovich 152  amarkovich@mttam.org  2nd Grade Humanities Teacher
Kevin Markovich 164 kmarkovich@mttam.org  Math Teacher

Heather McCuskey 161 hmccuskey@mttam.org Learning Specialist
Cathal Murray 142 cmurray@mttam.org PE Teacher




Rosie Nicolini 149  rnicolini@mttam.org Director of Operations & Facilities
Whitney O’Keefe 160 wokeefe@mttam.org Kindergarten Teacher

Rachael Olmanson 162 rolmanson@mttam.org 2nd Grade Humanities Teacher

Evy Packer 145  epacker@mttam.org Art Teacher

Lilianna Parker 132  |parker@mttam.org Music Teacher

Amy Pearson 113 apearson@mttam.org Director of Admissions & Marketing
Maria Pevzner 115 mpevzner@mttam.org Learning Specialist

Rob Potter 166 rpotter@mttam.org Math & Geography Teacher
Anastassia Radeva 168 aradeva@mttam.org LS Science & Engineering Teacher
Talia Rhodes 157 trhodes@mttam.org 5th Grade Humanities Teacher
Alexia Rodriguez 110  Iwahlbergrodriguez@mttan Aftercare

Kelly Sullivan 101  ksullivan@mttam.org Secretary

Michael Sullivan 159 msullivan@mttam.org 7th Grade English Teacher

Michael Taverna 116 mtaverna@mttam.org Director of Instructional Technology
D.J. Thistle 125  djthistle@mttam.org 2nd Grade Teacher

Mimi Van Son 109 mvanson@mttam.org Director of Development

George Veh 169 gveh@mttam.org Accountant

Nick Wilsey 126 nwilsey@mttam.org Head of Middle School




